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Lynbrook High School – Location

2

At Lynbrook High School
1280 Johnson Avenue
San Jose, CA 95129
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Lynbrook High School – Site Plan
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Lynbrook High School – Schematic Site Plan 
Domestic and Fire Water
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Lynbrook High School – Schematic Utility Plan

Pool



6

Lynbrook High School – Schematic Landscape Plan
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Lynbrook High School – Site Plan
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Enlarged Site Plan
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Enlarged Site Plan



Demolition and Floor Plan Building 000

10



Demolition and Floor Plan Building 100
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Demolition Plan Building 300
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Floor Plan Building 300
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Sample Elevations
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Demolition Elevations               New Elevations
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Schedule

Sept 1 Dec 1 May 1, 2024

Phased Construction:
• Initial site work: Summer 2024
• Building 300: summer 2024
• Building 000: Fall 2024
• Building 100: Spring 2025July 1, 2023



o IF SITE VISITS ARE NEEDED PLEASE SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT:

 Travis Kirk: (209)777-4073/ travis_kirk@fuhsd.org

o QUESTIONS ARE DUE BY 5:00 P.M. ON OCTOBER 20, 2023:

 faith_severson@fuhsd.org 

ALL RESPONSES ARE DUE BY 2:00 P.M. ON NOVEMBER 1, 2023

Fremont Union High School District

589 West Fremont Avenue

Sunnyvale, CA 94087
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Important Dates



Quattrocchi Kwok Architects  |  (707) 576-0829  |  nicks@qka.com

Questions?

17



RFQ/P # 23-24-02 LHS Phase 1 Classroom Modernizations and Utility Infrastructure  Informational Meeting October 17, 2023

Fremont Union High School District

Name Company / Title Phone Email

Reneisha Manuel Swinerton rmanuel@swinerton.com

Charlene Cabural Overaa Construction 510-234-0926 charlenec@overaa.com

Amber Emery Blach Construction 408-869-8377 amber.emery@blach.com

Brandon Ortmann Beals Martin 650-364-8141 brandon@bealsmartin.com 

Dan Oliver Rodan Builders Inc. 650-508-1700 bids@rodanbuilders.com

Bria Morris Blach Construction 408-886-3620 bria.morris@blach.com

Matt Gallagher Vance Brown Builders 650.537.0067 matt.gallagher@vancebrown.com

Ellen Kelton Landmark 916-663-1953 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net

Kirsten Gerbi Landmark 916-663-1953 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net
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Tami Williams Blach Construction 408-869-8378 tami.williams@blach.com

April Karsemeyer BHM Construction, LLC 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com

Todd Wright Bernards Construction 415-423-7668 twright@bernards.com
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